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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

P/R Deduction ($77.00 Bi-Weekly)

P/R Deduction ($30.47 Bi-Weekly)

P/R Deduction ($15.45 Bi-Weekly)

231.00

453.49

1155.00

91.41

46.35

TX

FL

2205 Riva Row

734 SE Whitmore Dr

123 Euphrates Circle

231.59

NextEra Energy, Inc. Political Action Committee

33410-2185
Transaction ID : PR1271258438450

77380-3139

FLPort Saint Lucie

Palm Beach Gardens

The Woodlands

Florida Power & Light Company

Florida Power & Light Company

Transaction ID : PR1211753838450
34984-4573

Transaction ID : PR1238952538450

NextEra Power Mktg

31

31

31

368.76

105

Image# 201508069000804764

07

07

07

229

#2420

Yolanda Cornell

2015

Steven Scroggs

2015

2015

Fred Waller

Restoration Spec

Sr HR Business Partner

Sr Director Project Development


